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COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 7 April 2019 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

2137 WHISPERING WILLOW Lauren Smart
71.607

(1)

69.464

(1)
70.536 1

4153 YV QUANTUM OF SOLACE Karen Poulter
70.357

(2)

66.429

(3)
1 68.393 2

880 SNOWY RIVER DENMAN Sarah Tims
67.679

(3)

66.964

(2)
67.321 3

4199 KILDARI CADENZA Debbie Blaxland
65.714

(4)

63.036

(4)
64.375 4

2308 LEVI FRANKLIN Rena Figueredo
60.357

(6)

62.679

(5)
1 61.518 5

P1392 HONEYSUCKLE MERCY ME Sharon Ross
60.714

(5)

60.179

(6)
60.446 6 1

1861 UNDIVIDED Yasmin Crockett SCR

ORANA EQUESTRIAN CLUB Inc

Preliminary 1B FINAL

Helen Kempton

Penny Wood

Official Dressage Competition

E

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 7 April 2019 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

1360 FAIRVIEW VOYAGER Cheryl Gander
75.882

(1)

71.912

(1)
73.897 1

6750 CALL ME COOPER Debbie Blaxland
72.941

(2)

68.824

(3)
70.882 2

1277 TEACHEST Petrina Cox
67.500

(3)

70.000

(2)
68.750 3

2308 LEVI FRANKLIN Rena Figueredo
62.059

(4)

58.088

(4)
60.074 4

488 AMBERWOOD SMASHING LADYSimone Pye SCR

176 GLANDORE TOMSTAR Jana Poppe SCR

1861 UNDIVIDED Yasmin Crockett SCR

ORANA EQUESTRIAN CLUB Inc

OFFICIAL NOVICE 2B FINAL

Helen Kempton

Penny Wood

Official Dressage Competition
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COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 7 April 2019 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

1360 FAIRVIEW VOYAGER Cheryl Gander
68.125

(1)

75.750

(1)
71.938 1

7291 WELTS BREGO Jane Pringle
64.000

(2)

71.250

(2)
67.625 2

7232 FAIRVIEW RIVERSONG Beth Maclean
62.625

(3)

70.625

(3)
66.625 3

P1803 LINALA SMOKING MARTINI Rebecca Balmer
62.250

(4)

65.750

(5)
64.000 4 1

6750 CALL ME COOPER Debbie Blaxland
56.750

(5)

68.750

(4)
62.750 5

2457 KALUDAH IMA COOL GUY Lynette Jarvis
55.500

(6)

59.625

(6)
57.563 6

2196 COMMANDER IN CHIEF Emma Ward
53.125

(7)

58.125

(7)
1 55.625 7

5145 BRIDGFORD SHORTY Diana Tremain
50.875

(8)

55.625

(8)
53.250 8

ORANA EQUESTRIAN CLUB Inc

OFFICIAL ELEMENTARY 3B FINAL

Penny Wood

Helen Kempton

Official Dressage Competition



 

 

 

 

 

 

E

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 7 April 2019 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

7152 FLEETWOOD ALEXIA Judith Brock
63.243

(1)

61.351

(1)
62.297 1

5145 BRIDGFORD SHORTY Diana Tremain
57.568

(2)

47.432

(2)
52.500 2

ORANA EQUESTRIAN CLUB Inc

OFFICIAL MEDIUM 4B FINAL

Helen Kempton

Penny Wood

Official Dressage Competition

E

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 7 April 2019 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

7152 FLEETWOOD ALEXIA Judith Brock
65.541

(1)

61.757

(1)
63.649 1

2132 THE PHYSICIST Amy Mckenzie
63.784

(2)

61.081

(2)
62.432 2

3299 CHIVAGO CG Nadine Russell SCR

ORANA EQUESTRIAN CLUB Inc

OFFICIAL ADVANCED 5B FINAL

Helen Kempton

Penny Wood

Official Dressage Competition

E

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 7 April 2019 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

2132 THE PHYSICIST Amy Mckenzie
64.853

(1)

63.235

(1)
64.044 1

ORANA EQUESTRIAN CLUB Inc

Prix St Georges FINAL

Helen Kempton

Penny Wood

Official Dressage Competition

E

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 7 April 2019 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

8541 BRIDGFORD SMOKEY Diana Tremain
60.147

(1)

60.735

(1)
60.441 1

ORANA EQUESTRIAN CLUB Inc

INTERMEDIATE A FINAL

Helen Kempton

Penny Wood

Official Dressage Competition

E

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 7 April 2019 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

8541 BRIDGFORD SMOKEY Diana Tremain
60.250

(1)

59.875

(1)
60.063 1

ORANA EQUESTRIAN CLUB Inc

INTERMEDIATE B FINAL

Helen Kempton

Penny Wood

Official Dressage Competition



 

 

 

PARTICIPATION DRESSAGE 7 April 2019 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

2609 CASAMIR SUNDANCE Sonya Ardill
68.684

(1)
68.684 1

1367 SOUTHERN CROSS ELECTRA Natasha Raptis
68.684

(2)
68.684 2

P2032 MISTY Lucy Chapman
67.368

(3)
67.368 3

2158 MIDGE Susan Wilson SCR

9358 GYPSY SCOUT Gwen Ryan SCR

ORANA EQUESTRIAN CLUB Inc

CU PREPARATORY A FINAL

KAREN BARKER

Official Dressage Competition

PARTICIPATION DRESSAGE 7 April 2019 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

P1321 AMARANDA BRADLEY Alison Dowton
73.500

(1)
73.500 1

1367 SOUTHERN CROSS ELECTRA Natasha Raptis
69.000

(2)
69.000 2

P2032 MISTY Lucy Chapman
65.250

(3)
65.250 3

2158 MIDGE Susan Wilson SCR

9358 GYPSY SCOUT Gwen Ryan SCR

ORANA EQUESTRIAN CLUB Inc

PREPARATORY C FINAL

KAREN BARKER

Official Dressage Competition

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 7 April 2019 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

8723 GLEN LEE RIVOLI ROSSELINI Nadine Russell
77.321

(1)
77.321 1

4153 YV QUANTUM OF SOLACE Karen Poulter
73.214

(2)
73.214 2

4199 KILDARI CADENZA Debbie Blaxland
70.179

(3)
70.179 3

2137 WHISPERING WILLOW Lauren Smart
69.286

(4)
69.286 4

P1321 AMARANDA BRADLEY Alison Dowton
68.214

(5)
68.214 5

880 SNOWY RIVER DENMAN Sarah Tims
67.500

(6)
67.500 6

P1392 HONEYSUCKLE MERCY ME Sharon Ross
65.536

(7)
65.536 7

2609 CASAMIR SUNDANCE Sonya Ardill
64.643

(8)
64.643 8

8537 LEVI PARK HADASSAH Debbie Pluck
56.607

(9)
56.607 9

1861 UNDIVIDED Yasmin Crockett SCR

9361 2E Mary Mcdermott SCR

ORANA EQUESTRIAN CLUB Inc

CU PRELIMINARY 1C FINAL

KAREN BARKER

Official Dressage Competition



 

 

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 7 April 2019 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

8723 GLEN LEE RIVOLI ROSSELINI Nadine Russell
75.571

(1)
75.571 1

2457 KALUDAH IMA COOL GUY Lynette Jarvis
67.286

(2)
67.286 2

1277 TEACHEST Petrina Cox
65.714

(3)
65.714 3

2308 LEVI FRANKLIN Rena Figueredo
65.571

(4)
65.571 4

ORANA EQUESTRIAN CLUB Inc

Novice 2C FINAL

KAREN BARKER

Official Dressage Competition

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 7 April 2019 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

7232 FAIRVIEW RIVERSONG Beth Maclean
69.146

(1)
69.146 1

7291 WELTS BREGO Jane Pringle
65.732

(2)
65.732 2

6750 CALL ME COOPER Debbie Blaxland
62.805

(3)
62.805 3

2196 COMMANDER IN CHIEF Emma Ward
61.707

(4)
61.707 4

P1803 LINALA SMOKING MARTINI Rebecca Balmer
61.341

(5)
61.341 5

2457 KALUDAH IMA COOL GUY Lynette Jarvis
55.000

(6)
1 55.000 6

ORANA EQUESTRIAN CLUB Inc

Elementary 3C FINAL

KAREN BARKER

Official Dressage Competition


